Rank | SINIF
1st | OPTIMIST
JUNIOR
2nd | OPTIMIST
JUNIOR
3rd | OPTIMIST
JUNIOR
4th | OPTIMIST
JUNIOR
5th | OPTIMIST
JUNIOR
6th | OPTIMIST
JUNIOR
7th | OPTIMIST
JUNIOR
8th | OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

30.10.2025 | Y.NO

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

1030

9210

8890

111

3408

7041

1606

6003

TYF YELKEN LiGi OPTIMIST JUNIOR 1.AYAK
26-30 EKIM 2025 URLA /iZMIiR

KESIN SONUGLAR
BRONZ 30.10.2025

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 74, Scoring system:
AD SOYAD D.TARIHI | CINSIYET | KULUP iL
METEHAN 08.07.2017 | ERKEK FENERBAHCE ISTANBUL
UYGUN SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI
CAN KARLI 26.02.2016 | ERKEK TEOS YAT VE iZMIR
YELKEN KULUBU
EZGIi ONAT 30.06.2016 | KADIN PENDIK DENizZ ISTANBUL
YAT VE YLK. SPR
KULUBU

AZRAKAYNAR | 14.05.2016 |[KADIN ~ |FENERBAHCE | ISTANBUL
SPOR K. DOGUS$
YELKEN SUBESI

ARYA MIRAY 08.08.2014 | KADIN BUYUKGEKMECE | ISTANBUL
BEYAZTAS YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KLB
KEMAL PEMiR 08.01.2016 | ERKEK TUZLAYELKEN ISTANBUL
KUTLUG VE SU SPORLARI
KULUBU
EYMEN SIMSEK | 26.09.2015 | ERKEK iZNIK BURSA
BELEDIYESPOR
KULUBU
ALIN SIRIMOGLU | 30.04.2017 | KADIN ANKARA YELKEN | ANKARA
KuLUBU

TYF
YELKEN LiGI
== 2025-2026
Appendix A
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 Total
(58.0)|43.0 |53.0 |44.0 38.0 |52.0 (8.0 |296.0
43.0 (47.0 |(75.0 |50.0 |43.0 [58.0 |20 |318.0
UFD)
420 56.0 [43.0 |(59.0)|45.0 [53.0 4.0 |302.0
220 |52.0 |(75.0 |55.0 |47.0 [58.0 |[9.0 |318.0
UFD)
54.0 |48.0 |47.0 |(75.0 |54.0 [44.0 |1.0 |323.0
UFD)
440 |38.0 [(56.0)/51.0 |52.0 [47.0 |17.0 |305.0
420 |(63.0)/34.0 |61.0 |55.0 [40.0 |23.0 |318.0
58.0 |52.0 |25.0 |52.0 [51.0 |(75.0 |18.0 |331.0

DNC)

Nett
238.0

243.0

243.0

243.0

248.0

249.0

255.0

256.0



Rank
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

SINIF

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

30.10.2025 | Y.NO

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

1247

7037

854

3413

1919

1938

6011

557

6015

7053

884

6008

1923

8884

4159

AD SOYAD

EDA ZEYNEP
GAZEL

HAKAN UZGUN

HAZEL LARIN
SAHIN

ALYA BERIL
NARMANLI

MIRAGC OZDEMIR

RUZGAR
ULUOCAK

ALi ARDA
SIMSEK

TANEM KARTAL
ADA GOL

RUZGAR
OZDENEFE

AKAY
KURTBAYRAM

YANKI LUAY
ABBAS

AYZIT NESLISAH
AYDIN

ASLI CASKURLU

TOPRAK AYDIN

D.TARIHI
29.11.2016

12.05.2014

12.07.2017

28.11.2014

25.04.2016

06.09.2016

27.10.2016

08.06.2017

08.03.2015

17.05.2016

03.12.2014

24.10.2015

02.11.2016

16.06.2015

12.02.2016

CINSIYET KULUP

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

TUZLAYELKEN
VE SU SPORLARI
KULUBU

PENDIK DENIiz
YAT VE YLK. SPR
KULUBU

BUYUKGEKMECE
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KLB

iCDAS SPOR
KULUBU

ICDAS SPOR
KULUBU

ANKARA YELKEN
KULUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN KULUBU

ANKARA YELKEN
KuLUBU

YABANCI
KATILIMCI

FOCA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KuLUBU

ANKARA YELKEN
KULUBU

iCDAS SPOR
KULUBU

PENDIK DENiz
YAT VE YLK. SPR
KULUBU

DIDIM YAT VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

ANKARA

MUGLA

ANKARA

YABANCI

KATILIMCI

iZMIR

ANKARA

CANAKKALE

ISTANBUL

AYDIN

a1
47.0

64.0

(60.0)

56.0

51.0

48.0

56.0

51.0

56.0

(61.0)

59.0

42.0

49.0

51.0

62.0

Q2
50.0

37.0

49.0

58.0

46.0

57.0

51.0

58.0

39.0

52.0

(65.0)

40.0

50.0

61.0

49.0

Q3
(58.0)

42.0

49.0

46.0

(55.0)

42.0

46.0

54.0

56.0

44.0

37.0

48.0

45.0

50.0

49.0

Q4
50.0

48.0

58.0

(61.0)

43.0

41.0

(57.0)

(70.0)

59.0

60.0

51.0

52.0

47.0

56.0

(65.0)

Q5
45.0

(75.0
UFD)

50.0

46.0

47.0

(65.0)

51.0

60.0

42.0

45.0

57.0

(75.0
DNC)
53.0

51.0

52.0

Q6
41.0

40.0

55.0

55.0

42.0
59.0
57.0
33.0
(75.0
DNC)

61.0

50.0

75.0
DNC

(57.0)

(75.0
DNF)

60.0

F1
28.0

31.0

3.0

5.0

37.0

20.0

7.0

14.0

21.0

16.0

24.0

22.0

35.0

12.0

10.0

Total

319.0

337.0

324.0

327.0

321.0

332.0

325.0

340.0

348.0

339.0

343.0

354.0

336.0

356.0

347.0

Nett
261.0

262.0

264.0

266.0

266.0

267.0

268.0

270.0

273.0

278.0

278.0

279.0

279.0

281.0

282.0



Rank
24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

SINIF

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

30.10.2025 | Y.NO

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

6012

1910

6005

155

8880

142

7042

7542

864

8883

760

1853

390

1930

AD SOYAD
DEFNE OZTURK

ADA IPEKCI

OZAN ADA
BASATLI

ZEYNEP DEFNE
UYAR

NiL ELIGUL

DEFNE DILBER

TED KASIF
DOGRUYOL

OMER ASAF
AKGUL

CINAR EFE
KOSE

PAVLOS ATLAS
VRATIMOS
CHATZOPOULOS

YALINALP
AYRILMAZ

ALPARSLAN
SAGLAM

OMER ASAF
CAGLAR

ARYA
OZSOYDAS

D.TARIHI
18.10.2016

20.05.2017

05.02.2015

21.01.2016

30.04.2016

15.05.2015

24.07.2017

27.12.2017

18.08.2015

30.06.2014

17.03.2016

13.08.2016

13.07.2016

14.07.2016

CINSIYET KULUP

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ANKARA YELKEN
KULUBU

iCDAS SPOR
KULUBU

ANKARA YELKEN
KULUBU

SAMSUN
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

PENDIK DENiz
YAT VE YLK. SPR
KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TUZLAYELKEN
VE SU SPORLARI
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

FOCA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

PENDIK DENiz
YAT VE YLK. SPR
KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ANTALYA
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

iZMIR FERDI

ICDAS SPOR
KULUBU

iL
ANKARA

CANAKKALE

ANKARA

SAMSUN

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

ANTALYA

iZMIR

CANAKKALE

a1
47.0

39.0

48.0

28.0

(60.0)

49.0

53.0

50.0

54.0

55.0

49.0

59.0

54.0

53.0

Q2
53.0

59.0

54.0

55.0

56.0

55.0

(60.0)

61.0

(63.0)

53.0

60.0

65.0

62.0

47.0

Q3
47.0

45.0

54.0

40.0

57.0

61.0

39.0

45.0

51.0

44.0

61.0

57.0

48.0

47.0

Q4
55.0

(75.0
DNC)

53.0

63.0

48.0

48.0

50.0

61.0

60.0

(66.0)

42.0

59.0

58.0

56.0

Q5
67.0

48.0

53.0

49.0

59.0

34.0

54.0

58.0

48.0

55.0

41.0

50.0

55.0

56.0

Q6
(75.0
DNC)
56.0
(75.0
DNC)
(75.0
DNF)

42.0

45.0

54.0

(75.0

DNF)

56.0

52.0

49.0

(75.0

DNF)

(63.0)

(75.0
DNF)

F1 Total
15.0 | 359.0

41.0 |363.0

27.0 |364.0

55.0 |365.0

29.0 |351.0

(75.0 | 367.0

DNC)

42.0 |352.0

19.0 |369.0

25.0 |357.0

38.0 |363.0

(75.0 | 377.0

DNC)

13.0 |378.0

30.0 |370.0

50.0 |384.0

Nett
284.0

288.0

289.0

290.0

291.0

292.0

292.0

294.0

294.0

297.0

302.0

303.0

307.0

309.0



Rank
38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

SINIF

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

30.10.2025 | Y.NO

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

1197

1108

1850

6019

955

141

700

1117

1200

6014

7069

148

7784

74

AD SOYAD
ADEN TOKER

NEVA NAZ
AKSOY

DEVIN GOKALP

GUNES
KABASAKAL

MUSTAFA CINAR
DEDE

ELA CEKIC

BARKIN
TOPALOGLU

AYCA KOSA

BULUT TUNCAY

EMILY NiL
MILLER

DOGUKAN
TOYGAR

DENiZ SONMEZ

MERT GUNDUZ

ZUMRA
TOPSAKAL

D.TARIHI
03.03.2017

17.06.2017

11.06.2015

24.02.2014

07.04.2016

16.07.2015

15.03.2016

22.11.2016

03.05.2017

21.11.2016

06.11.2014

29.03.2017

19.09.2017

15.02.2017

CINSIYET KULUP

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

iZMIR FERDI

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ANTALYA
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ANKARA YELKEN

KULUBU
iZMIR FERDI

A.R.M URLA

YELKEN GNGC. VE

SPR KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

iZMIR OZEL
TURK KOLEJI

YELKEN KULUBU
ANKARA YELKEN

KuLUBU

BURGAZ YELKEN

KuLUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR SORFU
KULUBU

SAMSUN
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

iL

iZMIR

TEKIRDAG

ANTALYA

ANKARA

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

TEKIRDAG

iZMIR

ANKARA

BURSA

iZMIR

iZMIR

SAMSUN

a1
45.0

69.0

(66.0)

53.0

62.0

59.0

65.0

50.0

61.0

58.0

62.0

63.0

(75.0
DNF)

63.0

Q2
55.0

59.0

57.0

66.0

(66.0)

62.0

67.0

67.0

65.0

59.0

64.0

64.0

75.0
DNF

66.0

Q3
59.0

60.0

59.0

(75.0
DNF)

54.0

49.0

62.0

53.0

52.0

55.0

50.0

58.0

62.0

64.0

Q4
(68.0)

44.0

54.0

65.0

62.0

65.0

62.0

63.0

67.0

66.0

64.0

31.0

69.0

64.0

Q5
59.0

35.0

52.0

56.0

53.0

44.0

35.0

49.0

(68.0)

70.0

57.0

(75.0
UFD)

62.0

71.0

Q6
47.0

48.0

61.0

75.0
DNC

59.0

51.0

41.0

54.0

60.0

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNF)

51.0

75.0
DNF

(75.0
DNF)

F1
45.0

(75.0
DNC)

40.0

11.0

39.0

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

34.0

32.0

43.0

75.0
DNC

6.0

26.0

Total
378.0

390.0

389.0

401.0

395.0

405.0

407.0

411.0

407.0

415.0

415.0

417.0

424.0

429.0

Nett
310.0

315.0

323.0

326.0

329.0

330.0

332.0

336.0

339.0

340.0

340.0

342.0

349.0

354.0



Rank
52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

50th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

SINIF

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

30.10.2025 | Y.NO

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

6016

9304

7067

1198

9325

7066

1082

748

4026

1199

9306

959

6020

960

AD SOYAD
EMIR OZTURK

BORAN
CALISKAN

AYDIN BILAZER

AYLA MIRIAM
UZUNLAR

KIVANC SENDUT

EGE
GUNDESOGLU

MUSTAFA CAN
TUNC

LUNA GUREL

DEFNE
NUMANOGLU

EGE UYGUR

LIRIYA BARAN

YAGIZ AYDEMIR

DURU ABLAK

RANAATING

D.TARIHI
15.02.2014

01.03.2018

17.02.2015

26.06.2016

21.04.2017

12.08.2017

16.05.2017

17.05.2016

04.07.2014

12.12.2017

25.05.2018

09.02.2018

10.02.2017

23.11.2017

CINSIYET KULUP

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ANKARA YELKEN
KULUBU

CESME BAT!
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

BURGAZ YELKEN
KULUBU

izZMIR OZEL
TURK KOLEJI
YELKEN KULUBU

ADALAR SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

BURGAZ YELKEN
KULUBU

PRO SAILING
ACADEMY SPOR
KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

DIDIM YELKEN
KuLUBU

iZMIR OZEL
TURK KOLEJI
YELKEN KULUBU

CESME BATI
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

PRO SAILING
ACADEMY SPOR
KuLUBU

ANKARA YELKEN
KuLUBU

PRO SAILING
ACADEMY SPOR
KuLUBU

ANKARA

iZMIR

BURSA

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

BURSA

iZMIR

iZMIR

AYDIN

BURSA

iZMIR

iZMIR

ANKARA

iZMIR

Q1

(75.0
DNF)

60.0

70.0

64.0

(75.0
DNF)

(75.0
DNF)

67.0

68.0

(75.0
DNF)

63.0

(75.0
DNF)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNF)

(75.0
DNC)

Q2
64.0

(67.0)

69.0

(69.0)

61.0

71.0

68.0

70.0

68.0

69.0

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNC

68.0

75.0
DNC

Q3
57.0

56.0

(75.0
DNF)

60.0

32.0

75.0
DNF

65.0

66.0

63.0

58.0

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNC

75.0
UFD

75.0
DNF

Q4
58.0

67.0

60.0

67.0

68.0

66.0

(75.0
DNC)

63.0

75.0
DNF

68.0

69.0

64.0

69.0

75.0
DNC

Q5
64.0

60.0

66.0

57.0

61.0

58.0

54.0

63.0

63.0

(75.0
DNF)

69.0

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNF

Q6

75.0
DNC

61.0

49.0

62.0

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNF

56.0

62.0

75.0
DNF

62.0

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

F1
36.0

51.0

44.0

48.0

75.0
DNC

33.0

53.0
(75.0
DNC)

57.0

60.0

54.0

46.0

49.0

47.0

Total
429.0

422.0

433.0

427.0

447.0

453.0

457.0

461.0

463.0

468.0

479.0

485.0

486.0

497.0

Nett
354.0

355.0

358.0

358.0

372.0

378.0

382.0

386.0

388.0

393.0

404.0

410.0

411.0

422.0



Rank
66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

SINIF

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

30.10.2025 | Y.NO

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

BRONZ

9324

8054

4025

4027

2614

9321

93

4020

4022

AD SOYAD
KEREM SEVIN

SAHRA MASAL
DEMIR

MURAT ERDEM
SACAN

MUNEVVER
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Q1
71.0

(75.0
DNF)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNS)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNF)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNS)

Q2

(75.0
DNF)

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNC

75.0
UFD

Q3

75.0
DNF

53.0

75.0
NSC

75.0
DNS

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNF

75.0
UFD

75.0
DNC

Q4

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNF

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

Q5

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC
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DNC

Q6

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

F1
52.0

75.0
DNC

56.0

58.0

59.0

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

75.0
DNC

Total
498.0

503.0

506.0

508.0

509.0

525.0

525.0

525.0

525.0

Nett
423.0

428.0

431.0

433.0

434.0

450.0

450.0

450.0

450.0
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